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150™ Anniversary Celebrations

Sunday, February 16, 2020 - Anniversary Sunday
Anniversary Thanksgiving Service - 4:00pm
Sunday, June 14, 2020 - Family Reunion Sunday
Church Family Reunion Party Following Service at 10:30am
Sunday, October 11, 2020 - Homecoming Sunday
Church Homecoming Celebration - Service at 10:30am

Other Festivities

Sunday, 3/15/20 - Cookbook Potluck #1
Saturday, 5/16/20 - Chicken Dinner
Sunday, 8/23/20 - Block Party/Ice Cream Social
Sunday, 9/27/20 - Community Tailgate Party
Sunday, 11/22/20 - Pie Raffle Fundraiser
Sunday, 12/6/20 - Cookbook Potluck #2
Saturday, 1/23/21 - Dinner and a Movie




